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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08:00
08:30

08:30
09:00

09:00
09:30

CLASS, 08:00-09:30

Module: ISA115D
Staff: MAJOLA YLP
Room: 5-G03

CLASS, 08:00-09:00

Module: INY125D
Room: ONLINE

09:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

CLASS, 09:00-11:00

Module: SLP105D
Staff: MADZHIE T
Room: ONLINE

CLASS, 08:00-09:30

Module: CAP105X
Staff: SEMONO BK
Room: 5-G06

CLASS, 08:00-09:30

Module: ISA115D
Staff: MAJOLA YLP
Room: ONLINE

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

CLASS, 11:00-13:00

Module: WLW105D
Staff: MARAIS A
Room: ONLINE

CLASS, 11:00-13:00

Module: LPP105D
Staff: MARAIS A
Room: 5-G03

CLASS, 09:30-11:30

Module: LPP105D
Staff: MARAIS A
Room: ONLINE

YAVA- /

Dr YLP Maj

Academic
Manager

13:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:00
14:30

14:30
15:00

15:00
15:30

CLASS, 13:30-15:30

Module: WLW105D
Staff: MARAIS A
Room: 5-G03

CLASS, 13:00-15:00

Module: SLP105D
Staff: MADZHIE T
Room: 5-G03

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

CLASS, 15:30-17:00

Module: CAP105X
Staff: SEMONO BK
Room: ONLINE

CLASS, 14:30-16:00

Module: LFS125X
Staff: WIESE N
Room: 5-G03

CLASS, 14:30-16:00

Module: CPL105X
Staff: KALLIS J
Room: 12-G02

Published 2025/12/02 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling






